
Summer 2026

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title
Tue 5 May 08:45 02:00 EDEXL/BTEC BHS03 Health and Wellbeing H&S
Thu 7 May 13:20 00:35 AQA 8662/LF/H German Listening Test Tier F/H
Thu 7 May 13:20 00:45 AQA 8662/RF/H German Reading Test Tier F/H
Fri 8 May 13:20 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper
Mon 11 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8702/1 Eng Lit: Shakespeare & the 19th Century Novel 
Mon 11 May 13:20 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BSO 01 Business : Investigating Small Business

Mon 11 May 13:20 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H Cantonese Listening F/H
Mon 11 May 13:20 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3H Cantonese Reading F/H
Tue 12 May  08:45 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U10-1 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World
Tue 12 May  08:45 01:15 OCR R038 Engineering Design
Tue 12 May  13:20 01:45 AQA 8461/1F/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H
Tue 12 May  13:20 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology PF/H
Wed 13 May 08:45 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Wed 13 May 13:20 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Thu 14 May 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F/1H Non Calculator [F][H] Maths
Thu 14 May 13:20 01:00 AQA 8662/WF/H German Writing Test Tier F/H
Fri 15 May 08:45 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 10 Crime & Punishment, History
Mon 18 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/1F/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H
Mon 18 May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F/H
Mon 18 May 13:20 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Cantonese Writing F/H
Tue 19 May 08:45 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit : Modern Texts & Poetry 
Tue 19 May 13:20 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Wed 20 May 08:45 00:35 AQA 8652/LF/H French Listening F/H
Wed 20 May 08:45 00:45 AQA 8652/RF/H French Reading F/H
Wed 20 May 13:20 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U20-1 RS Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity
Thu 21 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Thu 21 May 13:20 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BSO 02 Business : Building a Business 
Fri 22 May 08:45 01:00 OCR J587/01 GCSE P.E :Paper 1 
Fri 22 May 08:45 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0/LF/H Arabic Listening F/H
Fri 22 May 08:45 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0/RF/H Arabic Reading F/H

HALF TERM 
Mon 1 June 08:45 01:15 OCR R014 Engineering Manufacture
Mon 1 June 08:45 01:00 OCR J587/02 GCSE P.E : Paper 2 
Mon 1 June 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U50-1 RS Route A Comp 3 Islam
Tue 2 June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8463/1F/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H
Tue 2 June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F/1H
Tue 2 June 13:20 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0/WF/H Arabic Writing F/H

Tue 2 June 13:20 00:45 AQA 8688/LF/H Polish Listening F/H

Tue 2 June 13:20 01:00 AQA 8688/LR/H Polish Reading F/H

Tue 2 June 13:20 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Listening H

Tue 2 June 13:20 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Reading H 

Wed 3 June 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F/2H Calculator [F][H], Maths

Wed 3 June 13:20 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Thu 4 June 08:45 01:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2L American W.  Henry, History
Thu 4 June 13:20 01:00 AQA 8652/WF/H French Writing F/H
Fri 5 June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Fri 5 June 13:20 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C660U30 -1 Music Component 3 
Mon 8 June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8461/2F/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H
Mon 8 June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F/2H
Mon 8 June 13:20 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Maths Paper 1
Tue 9 June 08:45 00:45 AQA 8698/LF/H Spanish Listening F/H
Tue 9 June 08:45 01:00 AQA 8698/RF/H Spanish Reading F/H
Tue 9 June 13:20 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany, History
Wed 10 June 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F/3H Calculator [F] [H], Maths
Wed 10 June 13:20 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century
Wed 10 June 13:20 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1 RU0 4H Russian Writing H 
Thu 11 June 08:45 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Fri 12 June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/2F/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F/H
Fri 12 June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F/2H
Fri 12 June 13:20 01:15 AQA 8688/WF/H Polish Writing F/H
Fri 12 June 13:20 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB01 Hospitality and Catering Industry
Mon 15 June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8463/2F/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H
Mon 15 June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F/2H
Mon 15 June 13:20 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Maths Paper 2 
Tue 16 June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8698/WF/H Spanish Writing F/H



MFL Speaking TBA
Drama Practical TBA
Eng Lang Speaking TBA
Art TBA
Music TBA


